Elmos Semiconductor AG                        Info Sheet  QM-No.: 25IS0130E.01
Power LIN2.X Stepper with Stall Detection
E5
23
.3
0C
, E
52

standard firmware as well as with a development system for
individual firmware.
Ordering Information
Ordering-No.: Features
E52330C77B LIN or PWM-interface, LIN auto-addressing,
8k FLASH
E52331C77B LIN with firmware (FLASH)
E52332A77B LIN with firmware (ROM)
E52333A77B LIN or PWM with 8k ROM
E52334C77B PWM interface 8k FLASH
E52335C77B PWM interface with firmware (FLASH)
E52336A77B PWM interface with firmware (ROM)
E52337C77B LIN or PWM with 8k FLASH
E52338A77B LIN, auto-addressing, 8k ROM
A0
VSPAVS
BUS_MLIN_M
BUS_SLIN_S